Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Black 1100-1120

Qualifying started at 11:00:38

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(-??-) - 8164360 - 8 1:18.067 +10.995 11:12:13.605
(9) Ulrik Nielsen 1 1:12.591 +6.798 11:02:53.937
1 1:04.056 +1.420 11:02:36.643 2 1:09.054 +3.261 11:04:02.991 (888) Christian Sebell Steensen
1:09.096 +6.460 11:03:45.739 3 1:07.944 +2.151 11:05:10.935 1 1:09.830 +2.336 11:05:58.673

3 1:09.494 +6.858 11:04:55.233 4 1:08.965 +3.172 11:06:19.900 2 1:08.913 +1.419 11:07:07.586

4 1:03.880 +1.244 11:05:59.113 5 1:08.932 +3.139 11:07:28.832 3 1:08.721 +1.227 11:08:16.307

5 1:03.990 +1.354 11:07:03.103 6 1:07.896 +2.103 11:08:36.728 4 1:08.506 +1.012 11:09:24.813

6 1:05.787 +3.151 11:08:08.890 7 1:08.845 +3.052 11:09:45.573 5 1:09.108 +1.614 11:10:33.921

7 1:03.628 +0.992 11:09:12.518 8 1:05.793 11:10:51.366 6 1:07.719 +0.225 11:11:41.640

8 1:02.897 +0.261 11:10:15.415 9 1:18.535 +12.742 11:12:09.901 7 1:07.989 +0.495 11:12:49.629

9 1:02.966 +0.330 11:11:18.381 8 1:09.288 +1.794 11:13:58.917
10 1:02.636 11:12:21.017 (4) jens rasmussen 9 1:08.054 +0.560 11:15:06.971
11 1:02.877 +0.241 11:13:23.894 1 1:09.930 +3.885 11:02:33.227 10 1:07.494 11:16:14.465
12 1:02.845 +0.209 11:14:26.739 2 1:10.872 +4.827 11:03:44.099
13 1:04.045 +1.409 11:15:30.784 3 1:07.504 +1.459 11:04:51.603 (71) Brian Kofod

4 1:07.270 +1.225 11:05:58.873 1 1:11.174 +3.580 11:03:01.343
(131) Jonas Dalager 5 1:06.045 11:07:04.918 2 1:09.955 +2.361 11:04:11.298

1 1:08.178 +3.391 11:02:44.360 6 1:06.368 +0.323 11:08:11.286 3 1:08.803 +1.209 11:05:20.101

2 1:07.564 +2.777 11:03:51.924 7 1:06.208 +0.163 11:09:17.494 4 1:08.088 +0.494 11:06:28.189

3 1:06.516 +1.729 11:04:58.440 5 1:07.729 +0.135 11:07:35.918

4 1:05.809 +1.022 11:06:04.249 (7c) Tonni Navrsgaard 6 1:08.149 +0.555 11:08:44.067

5 1:06.866 +2.079 11:07:11.115 1 1:12.835 +6.466 11:02:28.848 7 1:07.594 11:09:51.661

6 1:06.012 +1.225 11:08:17.127 2 1:13.862 +7.493 11:03:42.710 8 1:20.728 +13.134 11:11:12.389

7 1:06.534 +1.747 11:09:23.661 3 1:07.943 +1.574 11:04:50.653

8 2:45.887 +1:41.100 11:12:09.548 4 1:08.105 +1.736 11:05:58.758 (-??-) - 8388839 -

9 1:06.894 +2.107 11:13:16.442 5 1:06.513 +0.144 11:07:05.271 1 1:11.680 +4.029 11:06:26.398
10 1:04.930 +0.143 11:14:21.372 6 1:06.892 +0.523 11:08:12.163 2 1:09.178 +1.527 11:07:35.576
11 1:04.787 11:15:26.159 7 1:06.369 11:09:18.532 3 1:08.193 +0.542 11:08:43.769

8 1:07.378 +1.009 11:10:25.910 4 1:08.247 +0.596 11:09:52.016

(22b) Preben Lind 9 1:30.519 +24.150 11:11:56.429 5 1:07.836 +0.185 11:10:59.852
1 1:09.998 +4.786 11:08:24.400 6 1:09.152 +1.501 11:12:09.004
1:08.173 +2.961 11:09:32.573 (76) Keld Sommer 7 1:07.933 +0.282 11:13:16.937

3 1:07.518 +2.306 11:10:40.091 1 1:09.985 +3.467 11:03:38.953 8 1:07.651 11:14:24.588

4 1:06.970 +1.758 11:11:47.061 2 1:08.516 +1.998 11:04:47.469

5 1:05.849 +0.637 11:12:52.910 3 1:08.035 +1.517 11:05:55.504 (97) Anders Nordhavn

6 1:06.645 +1.433 11:13:59.555 4 1:06.518 11:07:02.022 1 1:10.029 +1.004 11:03:36.578

7 1:05.212 11:15:04.767 5 1:06.667 +0.149 11:08:08.689 2 1:09.625 +0.600 11:04:46.203

8 1:05.979 +0.767 11:16:10.746 6 1:15.174 +8.656 11:09:23.863 3 1:09.025 11:05:55.228

4 1:09.701 +0.676 11:07:04.929

(25) Bonny Laursen (94) Heini Guttesen 5 2:46.636 +1:37.611 11:09:51.565

1 1:13.775 +8.440 11:04:58.592 1 1:11.878 +4.914 11:03:35.167 6 1:09.898 +0.873 11:11:01.463
1:09.133 +3.798 11:06:07.725 2 1:09.857 +2.893 11:04:45.024

3 1:07.406 +2.071 11:07:15.131 3 1:08.745 +1.781 11:05:53.769 (93) mathias poulsen

4 1:07.096 +1.761 11:08:22.227 4 1:07.848 +0.884 11:07:01.617 1 1:16.205 +7.164 11:02:57.098

5 1:06.903 +1.568 11:09:29.130 5 1:08.867 +1.903 11:08:10.484 1:13.930 +4.889 11:04:11.028

6 1:06.821 +1.486 11:10:35.951 6 1:07.680 +0.716 11:09:18.164 3 1:12.557 +3.516 11:05:23.585

7 1:06.418 +1.083 11:11:42.369 7 1:07.082 +0.118 11:10:25.246 4 1:12.106 +3.065 11:06:35.691

8 1:07.729 +2.394 11:12:50.098 8 1:07.076 +0.112 11:11:32.322 5 1:11.565 +2.524 11:07:47.256

9 1:07.297 +1.962 11:13:57.395 9 1:07.537 +0.573 11:12:39.859 6 1:11.415 +2.374 11:08:58.671
10 1:05.716 +0.381 11:15:03.111 10 1:07.699 +0.735 11:13:47.558 7 1:10.838 +1.797 11:10:09.509
11 1:05.335 11:16:08.446 11 1:07.242 +0.278 11:14:54.800 8 1:11.050 +2.009 11:11:20.559

12 1:06.964 11:16:01.764 9 1:10.569 +1.528 11:12:31.128
(28) Michael Poulsen 10 1:11.301 +2.260 11:13:42.429

1 1:08.165 +2.420 11:04:05.500 (53) Rune Romdal 11 1:10.190 +1.149 11:14:52.619

2 1:07.171 +1.426 11:05:12.671 1 1:10.492 +3.420 11:04:08.153 12 1:09.041 11:16:01.660

3 1:07.447 +1.702 11:06:20.118 2 1:07.857 +0.785 11:05:16.010

4 1:06.368 +0.623 11:07:26.486 3 1:09.062 +1.990 11:06:25.072 (107) Jerry Skovgaard

5 1:06.969 +1.224 11:08:33.455 4 1:07.711 +0.639 11:07:32.783 1 1:13.359 +3.515 11:04:32.611

6 1:05.745 11:09:39.200 5 1:07.776 +0.704 11:08:40.559 2 1:10.657 +0.813 11:05:43.268

7 1:16.064 +10.319 11:10:55.264 6 1:07.907 +0.835 11:09:48.466 3 1:10.096 +0.252 11:06:53.364

7 1:07.072 11:10:55.538 4 1:09.844 11:08:03.208
Orbits
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:10.619 +0.775 11:09:13.827
6 1:10.345 +0.501 11:10:24.172
7 4:55.994 +3:46.150 11:15:20.166
(222) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen
1 1:18.294 +7.173 11:03:56.332
2 1:11.121 11:05:07.453
3 1:11.135 +0.014 11:06:18.588
4 1:11.513 +0.392 11:07:30.101
5 1:50.321 +39.200 11:09:20.422
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
1 1:15.158 +3.872 11:02:28.581
2 1:15.704 +4.418 11:03:44.285
3 1:13.687 +2.401 11:04:57.972
4 1:12.813 +1.527 11:06:10.785
5 1:12.881 +1.595 11:07:23.666
6 1:12.972 +1.686 11:08:36.638
7 1:11.462 +0.176 11:09:48.100
8 1:11.660 +0.374 11:10:59.760
9 1:12.207 +0.921 11:12:11.967
10 1:11.837 +0.551 11:13:23.804
11 1:11.286 11:14:35.090
12 1:11.999 +0.713 11:15:47.089
(22a) Danny Lambrecht
1 1:13.559 +1.701 11:04:32.358
1:12.525 +0.667 11:05:44.883
3 1:13.304 +1.446 11:06:58.187
4 1:13.749 +1.891 11:08:11.936
5 1:12.738 +0.880 11:09:24.674
6 1:11.858 11:10:36.532
7 1:12.170 +0.312 11:11:48.702
8 1:11.882 +0.024 11:13:00.584
9 1:12.349 +0.491 11:14:12.933
10 1:12.200 +0.342 11:15:25.133
(87b) Mark Larsen
1 1:24.084 +5.450 11:02:19.641
2 1:22.167 +3.533 11:03:41.808
3 1:19.939 +1.305 11:05:01.747
4 1:18.634 11:06:20.381
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